SWITCHED ON LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
Telephone: 02476 364 400 | Email: sales@smartsystemsuk.com | www.smartsystemsuk.com
AZURE-2
A range of traditional style LED battens made with
LED boards. These battens offer a practical and
reliable solution to replace traditional fluorescent
battens. Ideal for use in commercial and retail
applications where energy saving and aesthetics are
important.
Features
Dimensions
• 5 year  warranty
• CRI > 80
• 120 degree beam angle
• 125lm per circuit watt
• Dimmable and Emergency versions available upon request
• Multiple colour renderings controlled by dip switch -
3000K/4000K/6000K
4FT 1170x61x71mm
5FT
6FT
1470x61x71mm
1734x61x71mm
SWITCHED ON LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
Telephone: 02476 364 400 | Email: sales@smartsystemsuk.com | www.smartsystemsuk.com
Option 1
Ordering Part no. Format -
Option1Option2: AZ2/5/30W-05 - AZURE-2 5FT 30W, 3K/4K/6K C/W EMERGENCY
*Other dimming options available e.g. DALI, DSI, SWITCH DIM, 1-10V and Phase Dim
*Emergency options available - Self Test and DALI EMPRO
AZ2/4/20W AZURE-2 4FT 20W, 3K/4K/6K ,2300LM/2400LM/2500LM
AZ2/4/40W AZURE-2 4FT 40W, 3K/4K/6K ,4600LM/4700LM/4800LM
AZ2/5/30W AZURE-2 5FT 30W, 3K/4K/6K ,3450LM/3550LM/3650LM
AZ2/5/60W AZURE-2 5FT 60W, 3K/4K/6K ,6900LM/7000LM/7100LM
AZ2/6/40W AZURE-2 6FT 40W, 3K/4K/6K ,4600LM/4700LM/4800LM
AZ2/6/65W AZURE-2 6FT 65W, 3K/4K/6K ,7475LM/7575LM/7675LM
Option 2
-01 LED Standard
-02R c/w Remote Microwave (end mount)
-03 c/w Corridor Function
-04R c/w Remote Microwave (end mount) & Corridor Function
-05 c/w Emergency M3
-06R c/w Emergency & Remote Microwave (end mount)
-07 c/w Emergency & Corridor Function
-08R c/w Emergency, Remote Microwave (end mount) & Corridor Function